
Midwest Rio Games
USAG Trampoline & Tumbling 1/31/2016

Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalExec-Total

All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)                       

XCEL

25.208.50 8.50 8.20XCELNate Eckert

18.80 8.60 8.40 25.80 0.00

25.20

25.80997154

0.00

51.00Level 6 51.00

24.508.20 8.00 8.30XCELMacie Kasting

28.80 8.60 8.80 26.20 0.00

24.50

26.20429090

0.00

50.70Level 6 50.70

25.508.60 8.50 8.40XCELDevon Gordon

38.20 8.60 8.30 25.10 0.00

25.50

25.10964489

0.00

50.60Level 6 50.60

24.808.20 8.30 8.30XCELSamantha Camfield

48.40 8.40 8.60 25.40 0.00

24.80

25.40465291

0.00

50.20Level 6 50.20

24.508.10 8.20 8.20XCELJordan Ring

58.70 8.30 8.40 25.40 0.00

24.50

25.40596621

0.00

49.90Level 6 49.90

23.708.00 8.00 7.70XCELJessie Yarbrough

68.30 8.10 8.10 24.50 0.00

23.70

24.50467598

0.00

48.20Level 6 48.20

27.108.90 9.10 9.10XCELNikki Linsenbardt

18.60 8.60 8.30 25.50 0.00

27.10

25.50652147

0.00

52.60Level 5 52.60

26.108.70 8.80 8.60XCELDelaney Werner

27.90 7.70 7.40 23.00 0.00

26.10

23.00640939

0.00

49.10Level 5 49.10

27.909.20 9.40 9.30XCELBrayden Escher

19.40 9.50 9.20 28.10 0.00

27.90

28.10997155

0.00

56.00Level 4 56.00
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalExec-Total

All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)                       

WVTG

24.308.30 8.00 8.00WVTGSara Kump

19.00 8.90 9.00 26.90 4.10

28.00

31.00257178

3.70

59.00Level 10 51.20

25.508.50 8.60 8.40WVTGMaya John

18.80 9.10 8.90 26.80 0.00

25.50

26.80660329

0.00

52.30Level 6 52.30

25.208.40 8.70 8.10WVTGHannah Colburn

28.60 8.30 8.40 25.30 0.00

25.20

25.30658620

0.00

50.50Level 6 50.50

24.808.40 8.30 8.10WVTGAlayla Connelly

38.60 8.40 8.40 25.40 0.00

24.80

25.401022348

0.00

50.20Level 6 50.20

27.009.10 9.00 8.90WVTGAddison Gremore

18.70 8.60 8.30 25.60 0.00

27.00

25.60658628

0.00

52.60Level 5 52.60

28.209.40 9.40 9.40WVTGTaya Miller

19.50 9.40 9.40 28.30 0.00

28.20

28.30658618

0.00

56.50Level 4 56.50

27.509.20 9.10 9.20WVTGEllie Connor

29.20 9.40 9.30 27.90 0.00

27.50

27.90658623

0.00

55.40Level 4 55.40

27.609.10 9.20 9.30WVTGBella Loveless

39.10 9.00 9.30 27.40 0.00

27.60

27.40658624

0.00

55.00Level 4 55.00

27.109.10 8.90 9.10WVTGPreslee Garner

49.00 9.10 9.00 27.10 0.00

27.10

27.10981896

0.00

54.20Level 4 54.20

25.708.60 8.50 8.60WVTGBenny Herrick

58.90 9.00 9.00 26.90 0.00

25.70

26.90986115

0.00

52.60Level 4 52.60

23.207.70 7.70 7.80WVTGSophia Connor

67.60 7.60 7.70 22.90 0.00

23.20

22.90658622

0.00

46.10Level 4 46.10

27.109.00 9.20 8.90WVTGJessica Riggs

19.10 9.00 8.90 27.00 0.00

27.10

27.00

0.00

54.10Level 3 54.10

26.008.50 8.90 8.60WVTGLauren Weiner

28.80 8.50 9.10 26.40 0.00

26.00

26.401033100

0.00

52.40Level 3 52.40
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalExec-Total

All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)                       

WTA

25.208.60 8.30 8.30WTAIsabelle Seipts

18.20 7.80 7.90 23.90 2.30

25.20

26.20983204

0.00

51.40Level 8 49.10
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalExec-Total

All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)                       

Tstars

25.908.80 8.50 8.60TstarsCourtney Holetzky

18.90 8.60 8.80 26.30 4.10

29.80

30.40257313

3.90

60.20Level 10 52.20

26.408.70 9.00 8.70TstarsAaliyah O'Leary

18.70 9.00 8.70 26.40 2.20

26.40

28.60963090

0.00

55.00Level 8 52.80

25.408.60 8.50 8.30TstarsKenya Washington

28.20 7.70 8.00 23.90 2.20

25.40

26.10980572

0.00

51.50Level 8 49.30

25.208.50 8.50 8.20TstarsMeghan McCurdy

18.10 8.00 8.10 24.20 0.00

25.20

24.20963087

0.00

49.40Level 7 49.40
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalExec-Total

All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)                       

TOP

26.008.70 8.40 8.90TOPRachael Rippy

18.40 8.10 8.20 24.70 2.60

26.00

27.30253546

0.00

53.30Level 9 50.70

25.208.50 8.20 8.50TOPBrianne Struck

18.30 8.60 8.50 25.40 0.00

25.20

25.40650374

0.00

50.60Level 7 50.60

22.907.70 7.80 7.40TOPMeredith Hogue

27.90 7.80 7.50 23.20 0.00

22.90

23.20586399

0.00

46.10Level 7 46.10

23.307.90 7.80 7.60TOPPayton Turk

36.60 7.20 6.90 20.70 0.00

23.30

20.70586430

0.00

44.00Level 7 44.00

24.408.30 8.00 8.10TOPEmily Landers

18.70 8.80 8.70 26.20 0.00

24.40

26.20645875

0.00

50.60Level 6 50.60

23.508.00 7.60 7.90TOPNate Stearns

28.00 8.10 8.30 24.40 0.00

23.50

24.401025197

0.00

47.90Level 6 47.90

23.107.80 7.60 7.70TOPOlivia King

37.70 7.70 7.80 23.20 0.00

23.10

23.20586403

0.00

46.30Level 6 46.30

27.009.10 9.00 8.90TOPAva King

18.60 8.70 8.50 25.80 0.00

27.00

25.80986050

0.00

52.80Level 5 52.80

24.308.20 8.00 8.10TOPKayla Kamphaus

28.40 8.70 8.20 25.30 0.00

24.30

25.30978973

0.00

49.60Level 5 49.60

25.908.70 8.70 8.50TOPBetty Kennerly

38.00 7.90 7.60 23.50 0.00

25.90

23.50650392

0.00

49.40Level 5 49.40

0.000.00 0.00 0.00TOPScout Rouley

40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.001031571

0.00

0.00Level 5 0.00

27.009.10 9.00 8.90TOPKatie Landers

19.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 0.00

27.00

27.401025195

0.00

54.40Level 4 54.40
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalExec-Total

All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)                       

TE

24.508.10 8.30 8.10TEAbby Ballengee

18.30 8.10 8.10 24.50 2.10

24.50

26.60427269

0.00

51.10Level 8 49.00

26.308.50 8.80 9.00TEMacy Niehaus

18.60 8.80 9.00 26.40 0.00

26.30

26.40623044

0.00

52.70Level 6 52.70

25.008.40 8.50 8.10TEJocelyn Helms

28.70 8.40 8.70 25.80 0.00

25.00

25.80978194

0.00

50.80Level 6 50.80

26.809.00 8.90 8.90TEAva Truelove

18.30 8.20 8.10 24.60 0.00

26.80

24.60978193

0.00

51.40Level 5 51.40

25.008.30 8.30 8.40TEGrace Drew

18.00 7.90 8.30 24.20 0.00

25.00

24.201008309

0.00

49.20Level 3 49.20

23.808.00 7.90 7.90TEJacelynn Theroff

28.20 8.30 8.00 24.50 0.00

23.80

24.501008307

0.00

48.30Level 3 48.30
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalExec-Total

All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)                       

SGA

25.308.40 8.50 8.40SGAMia Pignotti

18.60 8.50 8.30 25.40 2.30

25.30

27.70541981

0.00

53.00Level 8 50.70

25.608.70 8.30 8.60SGAHannah Richey

27.20 7.20 6.90 21.30 2.10

25.60

23.40541982

0.00

49.00Level 8 46.90

23.707.80 8.00 7.90SGARachel Schachter

17.70 7.90 7.90 23.50 0.00

23.70

23.50656782

0.00

47.20Level 7 47.20

25.508.40 8.70 8.40SGAAlaina Hurley

18.60 8.80 8.60 26.00 0.00

25.50

26.00541971

0.00

51.50Level 6 51.50
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalExec-Total

All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)                       

Scamps

12.304.30 4.00 4.00ScampsBrianne King

10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

12.30

0.00913920

0.00

12.30Level 8 12.30

24.008.10 7.80 8.10ScampsAutumn Jacobi

18.20 8.40 8.50 25.10 0.00

24.00

25.101037512

0.00

49.10Level 6 49.10

27.509.40 9.00 9.10ScampsArianna Gunderson

19.00 8.80 8.50 26.30 0.00

27.50

26.30493435

0.00

53.80Level 5 53.80

27.509.20 9.20 9.10ScampsHannah Wade

28.70 8.90 8.40 26.00 0.00

27.50

26.00992586

0.00

53.50Level 5 53.50

26.509.00 8.80 8.70ScampsEliana Guadarrama

38.90 8.60 8.50 26.00 0.00

26.50

26.00612967

0.00

52.50Level 5 52.50

27.008.90 9.00 9.10ScampsRiley Bethke

48.30 8.60 8.40 25.30 0.00

27.00

25.30659062

0.00

52.30Level 5 52.30

27.109.10 9.10 8.90ScampsHannah Noel Sieber

58.30 8.30 8.20 24.80 0.00

27.10

24.80541873

0.00

51.90Level 5 51.90

26.108.80 8.70 8.60ScampsPaige Johnson

68.20 8.20 7.90 24.30 0.00

26.10

24.30939713

0.00

50.40Level 5 50.40

27.209.10 9.10 9.00ScampsMarcus Andrews

76.20 6.20 6.10 18.50 0.00

27.20

18.501036840

0.00

45.70Level 5 45.70

27.809.30 9.30 9.20ScampsAlexis Mueller

19.40 9.50 9.40 28.30 0.00

27.80

28.30970895

0.00

56.10Level 4 56.10

27.709.30 9.20 9.20ScampsKaylee Buntrock

29.40 9.50 9.40 28.30 0.00

27.70

28.30992552

0.00

56.00Level 4 56.00

27.709.20 9.20 9.30ScampsEmily Conigiaro

39.30 9.40 9.40 28.10 0.00

27.70

28.10612961

0.00

55.80Level 4 55.80

27.309.10 9.10 9.10ScampsMontana Hacker

49.00 9.00 9.00 27.00 0.00

27.30

27.00998697

0.00

54.30Level 4 54.30

27.609.20 9.30 9.10ScampsNicole Boero

58.90 9.00 8.60 26.50 0.00

27.60

26.50999920

0.00

54.10Level 4 54.10

24.908.30 8.30 8.30ScampsIzabella Buel

68.50 8.30 8.20 25.00 0.00

24.90

25.00992551

0.00

49.90Level 4 49.90
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalExec-Total

All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)                       

Scamps

25.608.30 8.70 8.60ScampsRylee Pearson

18.60 8.80 8.60 26.00 0.00

25.60

26.001000760

0.00

51.60Level 3 51.60

Wednesday, February 03, 2016 Page 9 of 36



Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalExec-Total

All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)                       

PLT&T

26.909.10 9.00 8.80PLT&TJonah Brue

18.40 8.60 8.10 25.10 0.00

26.90

25.10982414

0.00

52.00Level 5 52.00
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalExec-Total

All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)                       

ONE

27.609.20 9.10 9.30ONELaila Whitted

19.10 9.00 9.00 27.10 0.00

27.60

27.101032872

0.00

54.70Level 4 54.70

27.009.00 9.00 9.00ONEJordyn Clark

29.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 0.00

27.00

27.301032873

0.00

54.30Level 4 54.30

27.109.00 9.00 9.10ONEAudrey Zirbel

38.90 8.70 8.80 26.40 0.00

27.10

26.401031968

0.00

53.50Level 4 53.50

26.808.90 8.90 9.00ONECrystal Kennedy

48.30 8.20 8.30 24.80 0.00

26.80

24.801032324

0.00

51.60Level 4 51.60

23.007.70 7.60 7.70ONEAlahsaundra Rogers

57.70 7.60 7.70 23.00 0.00

23.00

23.001030947

0.00

46.00Level 4 46.00

26.709.00 8.90 8.80ONESylia Morgan-West

19.00 8.70 8.80 26.50 0.00

26.70

26.501030949

0.00

53.20Level 3 53.20

26.908.90 9.00 9.00ONEAryaunna Frazier

28.50 8.60 8.30 25.40 0.00

26.90

25.401034242

0.00

52.30Level 3 52.30

26.308.70 8.90 8.70ONEIyonnah Frazier

38.50 8.60 8.50 25.60 0.00

26.30

25.601034241

0.00

51.90Level 3 51.90

26.108.50 8.80 8.80ONECasey Estock

48.40 8.80 8.50 25.70 0.00

26.10

25.70955486

0.00

51.80Level 3 51.80

24.608.20 8.00 8.40ONECharlotte Torrez

18.30 8.40 8.50 25.20 0.00

24.60

25.201030957

0.00

49.80Level 2 49.80

24.108.00 7.90 8.20ONECassidy Young

28.20 8.20 8.30 24.70 0.00

24.10

24.701032170

0.00

48.80Level 2 48.80

24.808.20 8.30 8.30ONEAniyah Wesco

37.20 7.10 7.10 21.40 0.00

24.80

21.401030952

0.00

46.20Level 2 46.20
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalExec-Total

All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)                       

MWT

28.009.40 9.30 9.30MWTAbigail Castellanos

19.20 9.30 9.40 27.90 2.50

28.00

30.40538005

0.00

58.40Level 9 55.90

27.509.30 9.00 9.20MWTShelby Noonan

29.00 8.80 8.80 26.60 3.20

27.50

29.80537406

0.00

57.30Level 9 54.10

26.808.90 8.90 9.00MWTGrace Mills

38.40 8.90 8.60 25.90 2.50

26.80

28.40537416

0.00

55.20Level 9 52.70

22.607.60 7.30 7.70MWTGrace Curletti

47.40 7.90 7.60 22.90 2.50

22.60

25.40538006

0.00

48.00Level 9 45.50

0.100.10 0.00 0.00MWTAidan Blaze

50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.10

0.00479271

0.00

0.10Level 9 0.10

28.009.50 9.10 9.40MWTZuzu Smith

19.30 9.30 9.50 28.10 2.20

28.00

30.30968179

0.00

58.30Level 8 56.10

27.509.10 9.00 9.40MWTNakyah Pennington

29.10 9.40 9.60 28.10 2.20

27.50

30.30653562

0.00

57.80Level 8 55.60

27.309.10 9.20 9.00MWTEmma Speck

38.80 8.90 8.60 26.30 2.30

27.30

28.60538009

0.00

55.90Level 8 53.60

26.308.70 8.60 9.00MWTSara Rivera

48.90 9.10 9.00 27.00 2.60

26.30

29.60968177

0.00

55.90Level 8 53.30

25.808.60 8.80 8.40MWTAnna Scott Hand

58.90 8.80 8.50 26.20 2.30

25.80

28.50269720

0.00

54.30Level 8 52.00

26.708.80 8.90 9.00MWTMia Rodriguez

68.00 7.90 8.10 24.00 2.20

26.70

26.20537385

0.00

52.90Level 8 50.70

26.909.10 9.00 8.80MWTTy Johnson

74.50 4.80 4.40 13.70 0.70

26.90

14.40654130

0.00

41.30Level 8 40.60

26.608.60 8.90 9.10MWTCaitlyn Scollard

18.50 8.50 8.60 25.60 0.00

26.60

25.601021836

0.00

52.20Level 7 52.20

27.409.20 9.00 9.20MWTGeorgia Cappas

19.30 9.40 9.50 28.20 0.00

27.40

28.20589368

0.00

55.60Level 6 55.60

26.409.00 8.70 8.70MWTKiron Rodgers

29.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 0.00

26.40

27.60968169

0.00

54.00Level 6 54.00
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalExec-Total

All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)                       

MWT

26.908.90 9.00 9.00MWTSavannah Snyder

38.80 9.00 8.90 26.70 0.00

26.90

26.70975315

0.00

53.60Level 6 53.60

26.408.70 8.90 8.80MWTMichael Kennedy

48.60 8.70 8.70 26.00 0.00

26.40

26.00589358

0.00

52.40Level 6 52.40

23.507.90 7.90 7.70MWTAlexandra Rhodes

59.00 8.90 8.60 26.50 0.00

23.50

26.501039783

0.00

50.00Level 6 50.00

27.909.20 9.30 9.40MWTWilliam Hazel

18.90 8.90 9.10 26.90 0.00

27.90

26.90975324

0.00

54.80Level 5 54.80

27.609.30 9.30 9.00MWTJorianna Hazel

29.10 9.00 8.80 26.90 0.00

27.60

26.901034269

0.00

54.50Level 5 54.50

27.409.20 9.10 9.10MWTAiden Shackleton

38.80 8.80 8.90 26.50 0.00

27.40

26.501021840

0.00

53.90Level 5 53.90

27.109.00 9.00 9.10MWTKanye Rodgers

48.70 8.90 8.90 26.50 0.00

27.10

26.50968175

0.00

53.60Level 5 53.60

27.208.90 9.10 9.20MWTBrooklyn Majka

58.50 9.00 8.80 26.30 0.00

27.20

26.30653542

0.00

53.50Level 5 53.50

27.709.30 9.20 9.20MWTBrenna Grooms

68.40 8.50 8.40 25.30 0.00

27.70

25.301021825

0.00

53.00Level 5 53.00

26.809.00 8.90 8.90MWTAddison Karagias

78.60 8.70 8.50 25.80 0.00

26.80

25.80653544

0.00

52.60Level 5 52.60

26.508.90 8.80 8.80MWTLoghan Majka

88.60 8.60 8.60 25.80 0.00

26.50

25.80653543

0.00

52.30Level 5 52.30

27.008.90 9.00 9.10MWTLeyiani Piceno

98.30 8.20 8.50 25.00 0.00

27.00

25.00

0.00

52.00Level 5 52.00

26.508.80 8.70 9.00MWTAzzie Cochrum

108.30 8.00 8.40 24.70 0.00

26.50

24.70653546

0.00

51.20Level 5 51.20

25.608.70 8.40 8.50MWTHannah Holland

118.50 8.50 8.20 25.20 0.00

25.60

25.20968142

0.00

50.80Level 5 50.80

28.209.40 9.50 9.30MWTAli Smith

19.60 9.50 9.40 28.50 0.00

28.20

28.50

0.00

56.70Level 4 56.70
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalExec-Total

All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)                       

MWT

28.009.40 9.30 9.30MWTKionna Rodgers

29.30 9.40 9.40 28.10 0.00

28.00

28.101021835

0.00

56.10Level 4 56.10

27.909.20 9.30 9.40MWTAdriana Baca

39.40 9.40 9.40 28.20 0.00

27.90

28.20975325

0.00

56.10Level 4 56.10

28.109.30 9.40 9.40MWTAlthea Zinmer

39.30 9.30 9.40 28.00 0.00

28.10

28.00968184

0.00

56.10Level 4 56.10

28.009.30 9.40 9.30MWTRhain Harris

49.30 9.10 9.40 27.80 0.00

28.00

27.801021829

0.00

55.80Level 4 55.80

27.609.20 9.30 9.10MWTAndre Harris

59.00 9.30 9.10 27.40 0.00

27.60

27.40968191

0.00

55.00Level 4 55.00
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalExec-Total

All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)                       

MCG

24.108.30 7.80 8.00MCGJames Brown

18.10 8.00 7.90 24.00 2.30

24.10

26.30936037

0.00

50.40Level 8 48.10

22.307.70 7.20 7.40MCGSydney Buchanan

27.00 6.80 6.80 20.60 2.30

22.30

22.90518757

0.00

45.20Level 8 42.90

27.309.20 9.10 9.00MCGKC Kelly

18.80 8.90 8.80 26.50 0.00

27.30

26.50657683

0.00

53.80Level 5 53.80

26.609.00 8.80 8.80MCGEma Shinker

28.50 8.50 8.60 25.60 0.00

26.60

25.601018787

0.00

52.20Level 5 52.20

26.608.90 8.90 8.80MCGMakenna Woods

38.40 8.20 8.00 24.60 0.00

26.60

24.60662888

0.00

51.20Level 5 51.20

26.308.60 8.70 9.00MCGCourney Raup

17.70 7.50 7.60 22.80 0.00

26.30

22.80981909

0.00

49.10Level 4 49.10

24.508.20 8.20 8.10MCGIvy Lamson

27.70 7.70 7.70 23.10 0.00

24.50

23.101036101

0.00

47.60Level 4 47.60

27.109.00 8.90 9.20MCGAlexis York

19.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 0.00

27.10

27.301036103

0.00

54.40Level 3 54.40

26.308.60 8.90 8.80MCGMelanie Lamson

28.50 8.50 8.30 25.30 0.00

26.30

25.301036100

0.00

51.60Level 3 51.60

26.808.90 9.00 8.90MCGEsme Lamson

38.30 8.00 8.20 24.50 0.00

26.80

24.501036102

0.00

51.30Level 3 51.30

24.007.70 8.00 8.30MCGKayden Kelly

48.20 7.80 8.10 24.10 0.00

24.00

24.10657681

0.00

48.10Level 3 48.10

23.807.80 7.80 8.20MCGNaomi Davis

17.20 7.20 7.20 21.60 0.00

23.80

21.60981910

0.00

45.40Level 1 45.40
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalExec-Total

All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)                       

KPT

25.808.40 8.70 8.70KPTReese Nichols

18.40 8.90 8.70 26.00 2.30

25.80

28.301012305

0.00

54.10Level 8 51.80

23.007.70 7.50 7.80KPTGabrielle Kreke

27.30 7.20 7.10 21.60 2.20

23.00

23.801012312

0.00

46.80Level 8 44.60

25.108.60 8.40 8.10KPTJillian Jones-Pschirrer

18.20 7.80 8.00 24.00 0.00

25.10

24.00982017

0.00

49.10Level 7 49.10

26.008.60 8.50 8.90KPTMacee Rodman

18.80 9.00 9.00 26.80 0.00

26.00

26.801012308

0.00

52.80Level 6 52.80

25.108.50 8.40 8.20KPTGrace Neville

28.70 9.00 8.90 26.60 0.00

25.10

26.601034243

0.00

51.70Level 6 51.70
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalExec-Total

All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)                       

JJ

26.308.70 8.90 8.70JJBridgett Hunziker

18.70 8.80 8.70 26.20 2.20

26.30

28.40223422

0.00

54.70Level 8 52.50

24.708.20 8.30 8.20JJMcKenna Dorty

28.30 8.10 8.20 24.60 2.10

24.70

26.70478418

0.00

51.40Level 8 49.30

24.708.40 8.10 8.20JJMadalyn Fitzanko

37.90 7.90 8.00 23.80 2.10

24.70

25.90256055

0.00

50.60Level 8 48.50

26.008.90 8.50 8.60JJRyleigh Warden

18.10 8.00 8.40 24.50 0.00

26.00

24.50587816

0.00

50.50Level 7 50.50

24.208.00 8.00 8.20JJMikayla Ott

28.50 8.70 8.60 25.80 0.00

24.20

25.80560753

0.00

50.00Level 7 50.00

25.708.50 8.60 8.60JJAmber Lee

37.70 7.50 8.00 23.20 0.00

25.70

23.20651551

0.00

48.90Level 7 48.90

25.008.50 8.10 8.40JJGreenly Woker

47.80 7.60 7.70 23.10 0.00

25.00

23.10591763

0.00

48.10Level 7 48.10

25.708.40 8.50 8.80JJPheona Warden

18.80 8.80 9.00 26.60 0.00

25.70

26.60591769

0.00

52.30Level 6 52.30

25.208.60 8.30 8.30JJElla Dannhorn

28.90 9.00 8.80 26.70 0.00

25.20

26.70591768

0.00

51.90Level 6 51.90

27.809.40 9.30 9.10JJAddison Bausman

19.10 9.10 8.80 27.00 0.00

27.80

27.00597494

0.00

54.80Level 5 54.80

27.609.20 9.40 9.00JJBrady Schaller

28.90 8.90 8.90 26.70 0.00

27.60

26.70394045

0.00

54.30Level 5 54.30

27.209.20 9.00 9.00JJRowan Cottrell

38.90 9.00 8.70 26.60 0.00

27.20

26.60963734

0.00

53.80Level 5 53.80

27.509.40 9.00 9.10JJRachel Kloster

39.00 8.80 8.50 26.30 0.00

27.50

26.30660622

0.00

53.80Level 5 53.80

26.208.80 8.70 8.70JJTarik Hansson

48.10 8.30 8.60 25.00 0.00

26.20

25.00657752

0.00

51.20Level 5 51.20

27.509.30 9.20 9.00JJBrianna Fish

57.30 7.30 7.00 21.60 0.00

27.50

21.60657744

0.00

49.10Level 5 49.10
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalExec-Total

All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)                       

JJ

28.309.30 9.50 9.50JJJolene Weerda

19.20 9.10 9.30 27.60 0.00

28.30

27.60591761

0.00

55.90Level 4 55.90

27.609.20 9.10 9.30JJBrenden Carlson

29.20 9.10 9.20 27.50 0.00

27.60

27.50657746

0.00

55.10Level 4 55.10

28.209.40 9.40 9.40JJBrooke Cottrell

37.80 7.80 7.80 23.40 0.00

28.20

23.401031642

0.00

51.60Level 4 51.60

23.207.70 7.80 7.70JJElena Warner

49.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 0.00

23.20

27.60651552

0.00

50.80Level 4 50.80
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalExec-Total

All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)                       

ICE

25.408.70 8.30 8.40ICEIvan Corral

18.40 8.40 8.30 25.10 0.00

25.40

25.10656774

0.00

50.50Level 7 50.50

24.608.30 8.10 8.20ICEDaniel Nelson

28.50 8.60 8.40 25.50 0.00

24.60

25.50656781

0.00

50.10Level 7 50.10

25.008.30 8.40 8.30ICEDemarcus Linzy

38.20 8.10 8.00 24.30 0.00

25.00

24.30654466

0.00

49.30Level 7 49.30

25.608.60 8.40 8.60ICEAlex Kominowski

47.90 7.60 7.80 23.30 0.00

25.60

23.301040358

0.00

48.90Level 7 48.90

23.307.70 7.70 7.90ICENathan Aguas

57.80 7.80 7.80 23.40 0.00

23.30

23.40656771

0.00

46.70Level 7 46.70

23.908.00 7.90 8.00ICEMarcus Rias

67.90 7.30 7.60 22.80 0.00

23.90

22.801040360

0.00

46.70Level 7 46.70

22.207.40 7.30 7.50ICERebekka Rantanen

78.10 8.20 7.80 24.10 0.00

22.20

24.10656783

0.00

46.30Level 7 46.30

22.007.20 7.30 7.50ICEJeremiah Lewis

87.60 7.30 7.80 22.70 0.00

22.00

22.701040360

0.00

44.70Level 7 44.70

25.508.30 8.50 8.70ICEEvan Borneman

18.80 8.70 8.60 26.10 0.00

25.50

26.10981109

0.00

51.60Level 6 51.60

25.508.50 8.60 8.40ICENicholas Litvinsev

28.70 8.50 8.50 25.70 0.00

25.50

25.70658610

0.00

51.20Level 6 51.20

24.508.10 8.30 8.10ICEAlex Spires

38.30 8.10 8.20 24.60 0.00

24.50

24.601036946

0.00

49.10Level 6 49.10

22.707.60 7.50 7.60ICEFreddy Yang

48.40 8.10 8.40 24.90 0.00

22.70

24.901036953

0.00

47.60Level 6 47.60

27.309.20 9.00 9.10ICEChloe Davis

18.80 8.60 8.70 26.10 0.00

27.30

26.10981112

0.00

53.40Level 5 53.40

27.209.20 9.10 8.90ICEMegan Charapata

28.60 8.80 8.50 25.90 0.00

27.20

25.901036948

0.00

53.10Level 5 53.10

26.809.10 8.90 8.80ICEKayla Ratsamy

38.90 8.80 8.50 26.20 0.00

26.80

26.201037196

0.00

53.00Level 5 53.00
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalExec-Total

All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)                       

ICE

26.408.80 8.80 8.80ICETalia Mayer

48.40 8.20 8.40 25.00 0.00

26.40

25.001036951

0.00

51.40Level 5 51.40

26.508.80 8.70 9.00ICEElliana Mayer

19.00 8.90 9.30 27.20 0.00

26.50

27.201036952

0.00

53.70Level 4 53.70

25.908.80 8.50 8.60ICEAlaina Cruz

18.60 8.40 8.50 25.50 0.00

25.90

25.501036949

0.00

51.40Level 3 51.40
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalExec-Total

All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)                       

HiNRG

25.008.30 8.50 8.20HiNRGGracyn Pietrusinski

18.40 8.90 8.60 25.90 0.00

25.00

25.90286905

0.00

50.90Level 6 50.90

25.008.30 8.60 8.10HiNRGLindsey Colona

28.60 8.50 8.60 25.70 0.00

25.00

25.701019225

0.00

50.70Level 6 50.70

24.708.30 8.40 8.00HiNRGAnna Cichelero

38.60 8.40 8.80 25.80 0.00

24.70

25.80465287

0.00

50.50Level 6 50.50

23.808.10 7.80 7.90HiNRGNatalie Woodford

48.60 8.40 8.60 25.60 0.00

23.80

25.60516206

0.00

49.40Level 6 49.40

23.307.90 7.60 7.80HiNRGElla Luvai

58.40 8.60 8.50 25.50 0.00

23.30

25.50970430

0.00

48.80Level 6 48.80

27.409.20 9.20 9.00HiNRGPayden Pietrusinski

18.80 8.50 8.50 25.80 0.00

27.40

25.80509757

0.00

53.20Level 5 53.20

26.709.00 9.00 8.70HiNRGViolet Albitar

28.50 8.40 8.30 25.20 0.00

26.70

25.201017605

0.00

51.90Level 5 51.90

28.309.40 9.40 9.50HiNRGAshlee Witzman

19.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 0.00

28.30

28.30467372

0.00

56.60Level 4 56.60

Wednesday, February 03, 2016 Page 21 of 36



Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalExec-Total

All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)                       

GETC

23.608.10 7.70 7.80GETCSydney Wilson

17.00 6.70 7.00 20.70 0.00

23.60

20.70660302

0.00

44.30Level 7 44.30

22.407.70 7.50 7.20GETCRachel Samet

27.10 6.70 7.00 20.80 0.00

22.40

20.80974059

0.00

43.20Level 7 43.20

22.807.70 7.70 7.40GETCMaggie Kelley

36.40 6.60 6.70 19.70 0.00

22.80

19.70974058

0.00

42.50Level 7 42.50

24.208.20 8.00 8.00GETCSkylar Dixon

17.60 7.90 7.60 23.10 0.00

24.20

23.101001859

0.00

47.30Level 6 47.30

21.607.30 7.20 7.10GETCZa'nyah Largent

27.70 7.40 7.60 22.70 0.00

21.60

22.701030459

0.00

44.30Level 6 44.30

25.708.60 8.50 8.60GETCJenna Mullins

18.20 7.90 8.00 24.10 0.00

25.70

24.101006995

0.00

49.80Level 5 49.80

27.209.00 9.10 9.10GETCMaria Payne

19.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 0.00

27.20

27.801001860

0.00

55.00Level 4 55.00

26.008.70 8.60 8.70GETCBlake Heinonen

28.30 8.20 8.20 24.70 0.00

26.00

24.701001857

0.00

50.70Level 4 50.70
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalExec-Total

All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)                       

GEIST

25.508.70 8.40 8.40GEISTConnor Langsford

18.80 8.60 8.80 26.20 0.00

25.50

26.20515923

0.00

51.70Level 6 51.70

24.908.10 8.30 8.50GEISTJack Berna

28.70 8.90 8.80 26.40 0.00

24.90

26.40949090

0.00

51.30Level 6 51.30

24.008.10 7.90 8.00GEISTCharlie Ernst

38.80 8.80 9.00 26.60 0.00

24.00

26.60966050

0.00

50.60Level 6 50.60

23.508.00 7.80 7.70GEISTAbigail Langsford

48.30 8.00 8.10 24.40 0.00

23.50

24.40515922

0.00

47.90Level 6 47.90

23.808.00 7.90 7.90GEISTNatalia McCallister

58.00 7.90 7.90 23.80 0.00

23.80

23.80585915

0.00

47.60Level 6 47.60

26.008.70 8.60 8.70GEISTMadison Brooks

18.20 8.20 8.00 24.40 0.00

26.00

24.40596595

0.00

50.40Level 5 50.40

27.309.10 9.00 9.20GEISTAddison Marsh

19.30 9.10 9.10 27.50 0.00

27.30

27.50962753

0.00

54.80Level 4 54.80

25.208.40 8.30 8.50GEISTDonnyanna Pannell

27.80 7.70 7.80 23.30 0.00

25.20

23.30961382

0.00

48.50Level 4 48.50

26.208.50 8.90 8.80GEISTKeibreana Barnes

18.70 8.80 9.10 26.60 0.00

26.20

26.60

0.00

52.80Level 3 52.80

26.708.90 8.70 9.10GEISTLucy Bouton

20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.70

0.001021358

0.00

26.70Level 3 26.70
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalExec-Total

All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)                       

FTK

21.607.30 7.10 7.20FTKJack Durham

17.20 7.50 7.70 22.40 2.30

21.60

24.70591936

0.00

46.30Level 8 44.00

24.608.40 8.20 8.00FTKGrace Buckley

18.00 7.90 7.70 23.60 0.00

24.60

23.60641288

0.00

48.20Level 7 48.20

23.608.10 7.80 7.70FTKCalab Cypher

27.70 7.70 7.60 23.00 0.00

23.60

23.00546161

0.00

46.60Level 7 46.60

23.107.90 7.50 7.70FTKMadelyn Childs

37.10 6.90 6.90 20.90 0.00

23.10

20.90971989

0.00

44.00Level 7 44.00

25.008.10 8.60 8.30FTKLogan Pratt

18.70 8.90 8.90 26.50 0.00

25.00

26.50656616

0.00

51.50Level 6 51.50

25.408.50 8.40 8.50FTKElyse Hales

28.70 8.60 8.70 26.00 0.00

25.40

26.00504196

0.00

51.40Level 6 51.40

22.307.60 7.40 7.30FTKKoulton Ruddle

38.50 8.40 8.40 25.30 0.00

22.30

25.301031176

0.00

47.60Level 6 47.60
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalExec-Total

All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)                       

FT

26.808.80 9.00 9.00FTKyler Webster

17.80 8.00 8.10 23.90 2.50

26.80

26.40536419

0.00

53.20Level 9 50.70

24.308.10 8.40 7.80FTLucy Cernovich

17.70 7.70 7.90 23.30 0.00

24.30

23.30536421

0.00

47.60Level 7 47.60

23.607.90 7.90 7.80FTEmma Fulton

28.00 7.70 7.90 23.60 0.00

23.60

23.60596386

0.00

47.20Level 7 47.20

24.808.40 8.20 8.20FTEmma Hurley

18.70 8.30 8.60 25.60 0.00

24.80

25.60976950

0.00

50.40Level 6 50.40

24.208.30 7.90 8.00FTJustin Moon

28.00 8.30 8.30 24.60 0.00

24.20

24.601033651

0.00

48.80Level 6 48.80

22.107.60 7.20 7.30FTKaitlyn Catton

37.90 7.50 7.60 23.00 0.00

22.10

23.00646105

0.00

45.10Level 6 45.10

27.209.30 8.90 9.00FTNeeva Baney

18.80 8.80 8.50 26.10 0.00

27.20

26.10536422

0.00

53.30Level 5 53.30

26.909.20 8.90 8.80FTSarah Kaiser

28.60 8.80 8.30 25.70 0.00

26.90

25.70969809

0.00

52.60Level 5 52.60

26.308.80 8.80 8.70FTNoah Baney

38.30 8.20 8.10 24.60 0.00

26.30

24.60652036

0.00

50.90Level 5 50.90

27.309.00 9.10 9.20FTJacie Hinton

19.10 9.30 9.30 27.70 0.00

27.30

27.70977208

0.00

55.00Level 4 55.00

27.809.20 9.20 9.40FTGale Kaylyn

29.00 9.10 8.90 27.00 0.00

27.80

27.001030373

0.00

54.80Level 4 54.80

27.609.20 9.20 9.20FTAva LaFollette

29.10 9.00 9.10 27.20 0.00

27.60

27.201033653

0.00

54.80Level 4 54.80

26.708.90 8.90 8.90FTKirsten Shaw

39.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 0.00

26.70

27.301033134

0.00

54.00Level 4 54.00

26.908.90 9.00 9.00FTRachel DeRycke

49.00 9.00 9.00 27.00 0.00

26.90

27.001030372

0.00

53.90Level 4 53.90

26.909.00 9.00 8.90FTBethany Olalde

59.00 8.90 8.70 26.60 0.00

26.90

26.601030371

0.00

53.50Level 4 53.50
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalExec-Total

All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)                       

FOX

23.307.90 7.80 7.60FOXStephanie Dehne

18.00 7.80 7.90 23.70 2.40

23.30

26.10651189

0.00

49.40Level 9 47.00

25.308.30 8.50 8.50FOXMia Reiche

17.90 8.00 8.00 23.90 2.30

25.30

26.20641242

0.00

51.50Level 8 49.20

25.008.40 8.10 8.50FOXMia Shafer

18.10 7.80 7.90 23.80 0.00

25.00

23.80658748

0.00

48.80Level 7 48.80

24.308.10 8.10 8.10FOXAudrey Peter

28.30 8.10 7.80 24.20 0.00

24.30

24.20658749

0.00

48.50Level 7 48.50

22.907.70 7.60 7.60FOXAbi Reiche

38.10 8.40 8.00 24.50 0.00

22.90

24.50641240

0.00

47.40Level 7 47.40

26.308.60 8.90 8.80FOXAubree Lundin

18.70 8.90 8.60 26.20 0.00

26.30

26.201024187

0.00

52.50Level 6 52.50

25.308.30 8.40 8.60FOXBrooke Hurley

28.90 8.40 8.60 25.90 0.00

25.30

25.90961796

0.00

51.20Level 6 51.20

24.608.30 8.20 8.10FOXBrianna Rounds

38.70 8.90 8.70 26.30 0.00

24.60

26.301024983

0.00

50.90Level 6 50.90

24.108.20 8.10 7.80FOXKristina DeLeon

48.30 8.10 8.50 24.90 0.00

24.10

24.901033281

0.00

49.00Level 6 49.00

27.209.20 9.00 9.00FOXCameron Hendricks

18.90 8.90 8.60 26.40 0.00

27.20

26.40973520

0.00

53.60Level 5 53.60

26.708.90 8.90 8.90FOXBriella Hammeri

28.40 8.20 8.10 24.70 0.00

26.70

24.701024186

0.00

51.40Level 5 51.40
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalExec-Total

All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)                       

FH

24.608.20 8.00 8.40FHJeni Sode

17.70 8.00 8.00 23.70 3.20

28.30

26.901033393

3.70

55.20Level 10 48.30

26.508.80 8.90 8.80FHBrittany Scianna

18.50 8.70 9.00 26.20 2.40

26.50

28.601033392

0.00

55.10Level 8 52.70

24.808.20 8.50 8.10FHMadelyn Koscinski

27.40 7.10 7.40 21.90 2.40

24.80

24.301033391

0.00

49.10Level 8 46.70

24.608.40 8.00 8.20FHBryanna Kelly

36.90 6.60 6.50 20.00 2.40

24.60

22.401033390

0.00

47.00Level 8 44.60

24.608.20 8.40 8.00FHMarissa Brumm

18.00 8.30 7.70 24.00 0.00

24.60

24.00518201

0.00

48.60Level 7 48.60

23.608.00 7.70 7.90FHRyan Michelle Krueger

27.00 7.20 7.10 21.30 0.00

23.60

21.301033389

0.00

44.90Level 7 44.90

22.807.70 7.60 7.50FHSarah Gallimore

33.50 3.40 3.40 10.30 0.00

22.80

10.30290386

0.00

33.10Level 7 33.10
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalExec-Total

All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)                       

ESC

25.408.60 8.40 8.40ESCBrinn Durocher

18.50 8.20 8.10 24.80 2.80

25.40

27.60593278

0.00

53.00Level 9 50.20

22.707.70 7.40 7.60ESCHunter Moravec

27.60 7.30 7.30 22.20 1.70

22.70

23.90975832

0.00

46.60Level 9 44.90

24.908.60 8.00 8.30ESCNicole Salata

18.60 8.10 8.40 25.10 2.30

24.90

27.40975833

0.00

52.30Level 8 50.00

23.707.90 8.00 7.80ESCJanae Small

28.10 8.00 8.00 24.10 2.30

23.70

26.40474446

0.00

50.10Level 8 47.80

24.408.30 8.10 8.00ESCEthan Spata

37.70 8.00 7.70 23.40 2.30

24.40

25.70287550

0.00

50.10Level 8 47.80

24.508.40 8.00 8.10ESCNatalie Maas

17.90 7.90 7.80 23.60 0.00

24.50

23.60980626

0.00

48.10Level 7 48.10

24.208.10 7.90 8.20ESCBrooke Raleigh

27.90 7.60 7.40 22.90 0.00

24.20

22.90980624

0.00

47.10Level 7 47.10
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalExec-Total

All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)                       

DPC

26.708.70 8.90 9.10DPCFinley Merker

18.10 7.90 8.10 24.10 2.20

26.70

26.30593277

0.00

53.00Level 8 50.80

26.708.70 8.90 9.10DPCFinley Merker

18.10 7.90 8.10 24.10 2.20

26.70

26.30593277

0.00

53.00Level 7 50.80
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalExec-Total

All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)                       

CPD

23.207.70 7.80 7.70CPDOscar Ekman

19.00 8.90 8.60 26.50 3.80

25.50

30.30289956

2.30

55.80Level 10 49.70

25.008.60 8.10 8.30CPDIsabel Matias

28.10 8.00 8.40 24.50 2.30

26.80

26.80388355

1.80

53.60Level 10 49.50

28.209.40 9.30 9.50CPDKlarke Monelle

19.40 9.40 9.30 28.10 3.70

28.20

31.80592227

0.00

60.00Level 9 56.30

27.109.10 8.90 9.10CPDUna Coralic

28.70 8.40 8.90 26.00 2.50

27.10

28.50392290

0.00

55.60Level 9 53.10

24.008.10 7.90 8.00CPDJamilah Carter

18.30 8.00 8.50 24.80 0.00

24.00

24.80592228

0.00

48.80Level 7 48.80

24.308.20 7.90 8.20CPDElena Azcoitia

28.20 7.90 8.20 24.30 0.00

24.30

24.30520042

0.00

48.60Level 7 48.60

25.908.50 8.70 8.70CPDDarLynn Meaders

18.80 8.80 8.80 26.40 0.00

25.90

26.40952116

0.00

52.30Level 6 52.30

26.709.00 8.90 8.80CPDValarie Pieruccini

28.10 8.20 7.90 24.20 0.00

26.70

24.20651484

0.00

50.90Level 6 50.90

25.108.40 8.40 8.30CPDGeri Josephine Roberts

38.20 7.90 8.10 24.20 0.00

25.10

24.20580588

0.00

49.30Level 6 49.30

21.407.20 7.00 7.20CPDAntonio Baker

48.50 8.10 8.30 24.90 0.00

21.40

24.90650666

0.00

46.30Level 6 46.30

28.509.60 9.40 9.50CPDKate Hong

19.50 9.00 9.20 27.70 0.00

28.50

27.70966452

0.00

56.20Level 5 56.20

27.809.40 9.20 9.20CPDAmelia Donohue

29.10 9.00 8.80 26.90 0.00

27.80

26.90966589

0.00

54.70Level 5 54.70

26.909.10 9.00 8.80CPDLaura Plonsky

38.60 8.90 8.40 25.90 0.00

26.90

25.901009530

0.00

52.80Level 5 52.80

27.609.30 9.10 9.20CPDYael Handleman

38.40 8.60 8.20 25.20 0.00

27.60

25.201009580

0.00

52.80Level 5 52.80

27.109.00 8.90 9.20CPDKatherine Walling

48.50 8.30 8.50 25.30 0.00

27.10

25.30966492

0.00

52.40Level 5 52.40
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalExec-Total

All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)                       

CPD

26.909.00 8.90 9.00CPDAlexandra Chapman

58.50 8.20 8.50 25.20 0.00

26.90

25.20966276

0.00

52.10Level 5 52.10

26.708.80 9.00 8.90CPDAmanda Reily

68.40 8.40 8.30 25.10 0.00

26.70

25.10967356

0.00

51.80Level 5 51.80

27.008.90 9.00 9.10CPDAbbey Rose Bermejo

78.40 8.20 8.20 24.80 0.00

27.00

24.80651046

0.00

51.80Level 5 51.80

28.109.40 9.50 9.20CPDCamron Oquendo

19.40 9.40 9.30 28.10 0.00

28.10

28.101023031

0.00

56.20Level 4 56.20

27.709.20 9.20 9.30CPDIsabella Cortez

29.40 9.30 9.40 28.10 0.00

27.70

28.101022983

0.00

55.80Level 4 55.80

27.809.20 9.40 9.20CPDKenya Taylor

39.20 9.10 9.30 27.60 0.00

27.80

27.601023046

0.00

55.40Level 4 55.40

27.909.30 9.30 9.30CPDOmarion Roman

49.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 0.00

27.90

27.401023040

0.00

55.30Level 4 55.30

27.709.30 9.10 9.30CPDMadyson Lockett

59.10 9.20 9.10 27.40 0.00

27.70

27.401023020

0.00

55.10Level 4 55.10

27.409.10 9.10 9.20CPDMarissa Keeler

69.20 9.00 9.00 27.20 0.00

27.40

27.201023011

0.00

54.60Level 4 54.60

26.408.70 8.80 8.90CPDMalik Newsom

78.70 8.70 8.80 26.20 0.00

26.40

26.201023028

0.00

52.60Level 4 52.60
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalExec-Total

All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)                       

CIGA

24.608.30 8.00 8.30CIGANaomi Klingbeil

18.30 8.00 8.50 24.80 4.50

28.90

29.30295636

4.30

58.20Level 14 49.40

26.508.90 8.60 9.00CIGAKayla Kaufmann

27.50 7.90 7.60 23.00 3.00

30.60

26.00439231

4.10

56.60Level 14 49.50

26.909.20 8.70 9.00CIGATasha Williams

18.70 8.40 9.00 26.10 3.40

30.70

29.50439235

3.80

60.20Level 10 53.00

28.709.50 9.50 9.70CIGAMorgan Vermillion

19.30 9.30 9.50 28.10 2.50

28.70

30.60585082

0.00

59.30Level 9 56.80

27.709.20 9.30 9.20CIGAEmma Rohn

29.40 9.10 9.40 27.90 2.50

27.70

30.40253433

0.00

58.10Level 9 55.60

27.208.90 9.00 9.30CIGAOlivia Minor

38.90 8.60 8.80 26.30 2.50

27.20

28.80225932

0.00

56.00Level 9 53.50

26.909.00 8.80 9.10CIGAHannah Davis

48.80 8.50 9.10 26.40 2.50

26.90

28.90481267

0.00

55.80Level 9 53.30

28.209.50 9.20 9.50CIGASienna Jibben

19.40 9.20 9.60 28.20 2.30

28.20

30.50648452

0.00

58.70Level 8 56.40

28.409.40 9.40 9.60CIGAMadison Kramer

29.30 9.00 9.50 27.80 2.40

28.40

30.20476923

0.00

58.60Level 8 56.20

28.109.60 9.10 9.40CIGAJill Papenhause

39.10 9.00 9.40 27.50 2.30

28.10

29.80659649

0.00

57.90Level 8 55.60

28.109.60 9.20 9.30CIGALe'Char Payton-Morgan

49.10 9.00 9.30 27.40 2.30

28.10

29.70644147

0.00

57.80Level 8 55.50

27.109.10 8.90 9.10CIGALizzie Roiger

59.30 9.00 9.40 27.70 2.30

27.10

30.00644142

0.00

57.10Level 8 54.80

27.109.10 9.00 9.00CIGAMady Bowman

19.00 8.50 8.80 26.30 0.00

27.10

26.30476899

0.00

53.40Level 7 53.40

25.508.80 8.50 8.20CIGASummer Devlin

29.00 9.00 8.70 26.70 0.00

25.50

26.70271384

0.00

52.20Level 7 52.20

27.309.20 9.00 9.10CIGALainey Jensen

38.30 8.00 8.00 24.30 0.00

27.30

24.30535621

0.00

51.60Level 7 51.60
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalExec-Total

All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)                       

CIGA

26.608.90 8.70 9.00CIGAMalley Nauman

48.60 8.00 8.30 24.90 0.00

26.60

24.90585078

0.00

51.50Level 7 51.50

27.209.20 9.00 9.00CIGAAmelia Gasper

19.50 9.20 9.40 28.10 0.00

27.20

28.10979885

0.00

55.30Level 6 55.30

27.209.00 9.00 9.20CIGAGabriella Bayler

29.20 8.90 9.30 27.40 0.00

27.20

27.40648448

0.00

54.60Level 6 54.60

26.909.10 8.80 9.00CIGABella Porritt

39.10 9.00 9.20 27.30 0.00

26.90

27.30648457

0.00

54.20Level 6 54.20

26.508.80 8.70 9.00CIGAMallory Jordan

49.20 9.00 9.30 27.50 0.00

26.50

27.50644134

0.00

54.00Level 6 54.00

26.908.90 8.80 9.20CIGAAlexia Webb

58.90 8.90 9.00 26.80 0.00

26.90

26.80978847

0.00

53.70Level 6 53.70

26.908.80 8.90 9.20CIGADelaney Arnsman

59.00 8.90 8.90 26.80 0.00

26.90

26.80962876

0.00

53.70Level 6 53.70

28.709.60 9.50 9.60CIGACydney Collins

19.60 9.30 9.50 28.40 0.00

28.70

28.40978845

0.00

57.10Level 5 57.10

28.409.50 9.30 9.60CIGAKiley Coker

29.00 9.00 9.30 27.30 0.00

28.40

27.301034512

0.00

55.70Level 5 55.70

28.009.40 9.20 9.40CIGAGabriella Naasz

38.90 8.90 9.10 26.90 0.00

28.00

26.901029445

0.00

54.90Level 5 54.90

26.608.90 8.90 8.80CIGAMallory McBride

48.80 8.70 9.00 26.50 0.00

26.60

26.501029443

0.00

53.10Level 5 53.10

27.009.20 8.80 9.00CIGAFiona Grafton

58.70 8.50 8.70 25.90 0.00

27.00

25.901029440

0.00

52.90Level 5 52.90

27.209.00 9.10 9.10CIGAAlia Webb

68.20 8.00 8.20 24.40 0.00

27.20

24.40978846

0.00

51.60Level 5 51.60

28.309.50 9.40 9.40CIGANatalie Hauter

19.50 9.50 9.40 28.40 0.00

28.30

28.401029442

0.00

56.70Level 4 56.70

27.909.30 9.30 9.30CIGAMiranda Tennant

29.30 9.20 9.40 27.90 0.00

27.90

27.901036123

0.00

55.80Level 4 55.80
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalExec-Total

All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)                       

CIGA

27.909.20 9.30 9.40CIGAAllyson Hauter

38.90 8.90 9.20 27.00 0.00

27.90

27.001029441

0.00

54.90Level 4 54.90
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalExec-Total

All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)                       

Aplus

21.207.00 7.00 7.20AplusAnna Pockrass

17.60 7.60 7.30 22.50 0.00

21.20

22.50380777

0.00

43.70Level 6 43.70
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalExec-Total

All Tumbling Results (Girls and Boys)                       

5STAR

25.808.60 8.30 8.905STARDylan Bohn

18.70 8.30 8.60 25.60 4.70

30.10

30.30225218

4.30

60.40Level 14 51.40

23.707.80 7.90 8.005STARKrystina Turkula

18.50 8.40 8.50 25.40 0.00

23.70

25.401036917

0.00

49.10Level 6 49.10

24.207.90 8.30 8.005STARSarah McHugh

28.50 8.00 8.30 24.80 0.00

24.20

24.801037729

0.00

49.00Level 6 49.00

24.108.20 8.00 7.905STARBrianna Restrepo

38.20 8.00 8.20 24.40 0.00

24.10

24.401036918

0.00

48.50Level 6 48.50
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